Participants List of Voorburg2007

No Country

1 Australia

10

11

12

13

14

Australia

Austria

Canada

Canada

China

China

Czech
Repub

Fiji

Finland
France

France

Germany

Germany

Name

Mr. Matthew Berger

Mr. Michael Smedes

Mr. Christian
Puchter

Mr. Fred Barzyk

Mr. Louis Marc
Ducharme

Mr. Fuqin Li

Mr. Li Wang

Mr. Jiri Sulc

Ms. Nilima Lal

Ms Sanna Nieminen
Mr. Benjamin Camus
Mr. Denis Gac
Mr. Bernhard

Goldhammer

Mr. Sven Kaumanns

Affiliation

Australian Bureau of
Statistics

Australian Bureau of
Statistics
Statistics Austria
Statistics Canada
Statistics Canada
National Bureau of
Statistics of China
National Bureau of
Statistics of China
Czech Statistical Office
Fiji Islands Bureau of
Statistics
Statistics Finland
INSEE France
INSEE France

Federal Statistical Office

of Germany

Federal Statistical Office
of Germany

Email

matthew.berger@abs.gov.au

michael.smedes@abs.gov.au

christian.puchter@statistik.gv.at

Fred.barzyk@statcan.ca

louismarc.ducharme@statcan.ca

sclfg@stats.gov.cn

scwl@stats.gov.cn

jiri.sulc@czso.cz

nlal@statsfiji.gov.fj

sanna.nieminen@stat.fi
benjamin.camus@insee.fr

denis.gac@insee.fr

Bernhard.Goldhammer@destatis.de

sven.kaumanns@destatis.de



15 Germany Mr. Peter Roemer

Ms. Idiké Hamvainé
16 Hungary Holocsy

17 Ireland Mr. Steve MacFeely
18 Israel Ms. Ruth Vizner
19 Japan Ms. Hina Kikegawa

20 Japan Mr. Katsufumi Yoshino

21 Korea Ms. Jung Im Ahn
22 Korea Mr. Kil-Hyo Ahn
23 Korea Mr. Jung Su Choi
24 Korea Mr. KwanBong Choi
25 Korea Dr. Seong Ho Han

26 Korea Mr. Dong Wook Jeong

27 Korea Mr. JuHeon Kim
28 Korea Mr. Tae Young Kim
29 Korea Mr. Ik-No Lee

Federal Statistical Office of

Germany

Hungarian Central Statistical
Office

Central Statistic Office Ireland
Central Bureau of Statistics
Bank of Japan
Bank of Japan

Korea National Statistical
Office

Bank of Korea

Korea National Statistical
Office

Korea National Statistical
Office

Korea National Statistical
Office

Korea National Statistical
Office

Bank of Korea

Korea National Statistical
Office

Bank of Korea

Peter.Roemer@destatis.de

lldiko.Holocsy@ksh.hu

Steve.macfeely@cso.ie
vizner@cbs.gov.il

Hina.kikegawa@boj.or.jp

katsufumi.yoshino@boj.or.jp

jiahn@nso.go.kr

kilhyo1019@naver.com

jschoi@nso.go.kr

choikb@nso.go.kr

shhanl@nso.go.kr

jeongdaniel@daum.net

pricestat@bok.or.kr

tykim@nso.go.kr

liklee@bok.or.kr



30 Korea
31 Korea
32 Korea
33 Mexico

34 Netherlands

35 Netherlands

36 Norway
37 Norway
38 Singapore
39 Spain
40 Spain
41 Spain
42 Sweden
43 Sweden
44  Sweden

Mr. Chun-1l Park

Mr. Kyung Hoon Yoo
Mr. SeogEun Yoon
Mr. Ramoén Bravo

Zepeda

Ms. Mieke Berends-
Ballast

Mr. Uwe Kirsten
Mr. Tom Langer

Mr. Asbj©2rn Wethal
Ms. Bee Yian Tan
Ms. Cristina De la

Fuente Jiménez

Ms. Raquel Del Rio
Paramio

Ms. Cristina Gonzalez
Fidalgo

Mr. Jonas Farnstrand
Ms. Vera Norrman

Mr. Thomas Nyberg

Bank of Korea
Bank of Korea
Korea National Statistical

Office

INEGI

Statistics Netherlands

Statistics Netherlands
Statistics Norway

Statistics Norway

Singapore Department of

Statistics

Spanish Statistical
Institute

Spanish Statistical
Institute

Spanish Statistical
Institute

Statistics Sweden
Statistics Sweden

Statistics Sweden

sky2000@bok.or.kr

ykh102@bok.or.kr

seyoon@nso.go.kr

ramon.bravo@inegi.gob.mx

mbrs@cbs.nl

ukrn@cbs.nl
tla@ssb.no

aww@ssb.no

tan_bee_yian@singstat.gov.sg

crisdela@ine.es

radelrio@ine.es

crigonfi@ine.es

Jonas.farnstrand@scb.se
vera.norrman@scb.se

thomas.nyberg@scb.se



45 Sweden Mr. Christian Schoultz Statistics Sweden christian.schoultz@scb.se

] Office for National Statistics ] .
46 UK Mr. lan Richardson UK ian.richardson@ons.gov.uk

47  USA Mr. Clinton McCully U.S. Department of Commerce Clinton.mccully@bea.gov

48 USA Mr. John Murphy U.S. Census Bureau John.Burns.Murphy@census.gov
49 USA Ms. Roslyn Swick U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics Swick.roslyn@bls.gov
50 USA Mr. Mark Wallace U.S. Census Bureau Mark.E.Wallace@census.gov
Viet Ms. Mai Nguyen Thi General Statistics Office of Viet .
51 ntxmai@gso.gov.vn
Nam Xuan Nam
52 OECD Mr. Eun-Pyo Hong OECD eun-pyo.hong@oecd.org

53 OECD Mr. Seppo Varjonen OECD seppo.varjonen@oecd.org



